
Nutcracker 2020


Clara

Bella Marulli


Fritz

Leo Smith


Best Friends

Juliana Brown

Jamie Hinson


Party Girls

Piper Bourne

Maizy Fatiga

Jocelyn Irby

Amelia Soper

Jenna Hinson


Party Boys

June Jonas

Kiera Murray

Molly Myers

Rebekah Fraser


Drosselemeyer

John Mayer


Mrs Drosselemeyer

Terry Mayer


Nephew

Edward Yates


Ballerina Doll

Madisyn Driskell


Harlequin Doll

Fifi Lau


Soldier Doll

Josie Chew


Angel Fairy

Avery Haines


Nutcracker

Edward Yates


Mouse Queen 

Emma Bridi




Snow Queen

Rebecca Lloyd


Snowflurries

Becky Oravec

Kennedy Johnson


Snowflakes

Riley Amey

Sarah Hoburg

Mallory Mulienburg

Grace Webb

Kira Hawkins

Roma Digiacomo

Corrine Gaudio

Caroline Bond

Piper Hart

Genny Faircloth

Rebecca Reese

Della Pomeroy

Robin Perdue


Senechel

Corrine Gaudio


Gum Drop/Truffels

Amelia Garmen

Ava Chapman


Ribbon Candy/Licorice

Cecelia Mellinger

Hannah Alberti

Gabby Henderson

Julia Zinck

Larkin Komar

Riley Bullock

Alex Roberts

Isabella Gibson


Chocolate Lead

Mackenzie Smith


Chocolate Corp

McKenna Withers

Katherine Webb

Lucy Wheeler

Jordane Donfack




Tea Lead

Sarah Hoburg


Tea Corp

Grace Spellman

Emma Hawkins

Gracelyn Taylor

Johanne Donfack


Marzipan Lead

Riley Amey


Shepherdesses

Caroline Bond

Genny Faircloth

Rebecca Reese

Della Pomeroy


Coffee Lead

Mallory Mulienburg


Handmaidens

Piper Hart

Robin Perdue


Coffee Corp (flat)

Lily Greven

Carleigh Newton

Chloe Wilson

Rachael Romano


Candy Cane Lead

Edward Yates


Candy Cane Corp (Flat)

Katelyn Burns

Aubry Kidd

Istra Muggeridge

Michaela Thommasson




Dew Drop

Grace Webb


Roses

Kira Hawkins

Roma Digiacomo


Waltz of the Sugared Flowers

Rebecca Lloyd

Avery Haines

Mackenzie Smith

Josie Chew

Fifi Lau

Juliana Brown

Becky Oravec

Kennedy Johnson

Jamie Hinson

Ava Chapman

Amelia Garman

Madisyn Driskell


Sugar Plum Fairy

Maddie Bender


Cavalier 

Patrick Mayer



